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 Mosman Youth Centre is a place 

where young people can come and 

hang out after school. 

 

 

 We are open week days during 

school term from 3PM to 6PM. 

 

 

 If you are 12 to 18 years old, you can 

come to the youth centre. 

 

 

 You can bring a support worker or 

support person of any age with you. 
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Things to do 
 The youth centre has a pool table, air 

hockey table, PS4, PS3 and Wii 

gaming systems, music room and 

various board and card games. 

 

 We have volunteering programs that 

young people can come to. 

 

 Our volunteers do activities like 

gardening, cooking, media projects 

and organising youth events. 

 

 We also have music events where 

bands play and youth nights with food 

and activities. 

 

 Please contact us for information 

about our events and if you want to 

volunteer. 

Email: youth@mosman.nsw.gov.au 

Phone: 9978 4013 

mailto:youth@mosman.nsw.gov.au
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Getting here 
 
 

 Our address is 30 The 

Crescent, Mosman 2088. 

 

 

 

 

 We are a 5 minute walk from the Spit Junction 

bus stop on Military Road where buses from 

Chatswood, the City, Manly and Northern 

Beaches stop. 

 

 There is parking around the Mosman 

Youth Centre, including accessibility spots 

in the carpark off The Crescent next to the 

Mosman Village Green. 

 
 If there is anything we can do to support 

you or help you plan your visit, please 

contact us. 

Email: youth@mosman.nsw.gov.au 

Phone: 9978 4013 

mailto:youth@mosman.nsw.gov.au

